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Order Number: 10010794411

Thank You for Your Order!
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Item title Quantity
24" x 98? Roll White Color Printable Heat Transfer Vinyl For T-shirt Fabric 4
24" x 164" Roll Application Tape for CAD Printable Heat Transfer Vinyl 2

6 pcs 13"/ 33cm Screen Printing Squeegee Ink Scraper Silk Stencil Printing DIY 75 1
Durometer

Subtotal:

Shipping Methods & Handling:

Order Total
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Amount
$585.2
$137.76

$14.78

$727.00
$547
$1274.00
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